



Constitutional Rights Foundation



2009-2010 CALIFORNIA MOCK TRIAL PROGRAM

Errata

for

People v. Bratton

January 25, 2010

People v. Bratton

1. Page 18, line 7, replace “Jordan Bratton’s” with “Preston Palmer’s.”
2. Page 18, line 46, add “21. Detective Kendal is a qualified expert regarding tire track analysis and can testify to tire track analysis and other expert statements on tire track analysis.”
3. Page 24, line 46, replace “murder” with “robbery.”
4. Page 31, line 6, after “Department,” add “for the past 10 years.”
5. Page 33, line 19, Replace “April” with “March”
6. Page 35, line 22, replace “home” with “car.”
7. Page 42 line 15, replace “Bratton’s” with “Palmer’s.”
8. Page 47, line 22, replace “Bratton” with “Palmer.”
9. Page 42, line 7, replace “Dr. Scott” with “Detective Malone”
10. Page 21, line 33, after ...constitutional.” add “If the search is deemed illegal all bracketed information cannot be used at trial.”
11. Page 21, line 35, add “and all bracketed information cannot be used at trial.”
12. Page 18, line 32, delete “was born April 19, 1986”
13. Page 46, line 18, replace “5:30 p.m.” with “5:00 p.m.”
14. Page 36, line 24, delete “a pair of.”
15. Page 18, line 23, after “...scene” add “evidence.”
16. Page 18, line 39, after “...cells” add “brown cotton fabric”
17. Page 39, line 38, delete “once the comedy boom hit.”